Product Catalog
80 Series
Exit Device
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com2
80 Series
90
64
1

Function
Numbers
How to order:
Electrified ET Trim
Voltage must be specified for the
following functions:  73 and 74.
Specify: 12VDC or 24VDC
ET Designation with Suffix
(Used to order ET without device)
AD8500 Series: 704, 706-8, 710,
713-8, 715-8, 740, 743-8, 744, 746-8,
773-8 & 774-8
04 03
Night Latch
Key Retracts Latch
#34 Cylinder Supplied
AD8504 x 862
Pull only
10 02 862 Pull Only
(Optional Pulls: 863 & 864)
AD8510 x 862
Pull only862 Pull
SARGENT
Function
Numbers
Description & Cylinder
Info. (1-3/4" Door)Pull Trim Section
ANSI
Function
Numbers AD8500 Panic
Series
Trim designations
AD8500 Narrow Design Rim Exit Device
Functions & Trim
* �Only available with